
Meeting Summary

Total Number of Participants 9

Meeting Title CN RFP Pre-Proposal Virtual Meeting

Meeting Start Time 4/6/2021, 8:02:14 AM

Meeting End Time 4/6/2021, 8:41:18 AM

Full Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role

Johnson, Nakita 4/6/2021, 8:02:14 AM 4/6/2021, 8:41:18 AM 39m 4s Nakita.Johnson@yesprep.org Organizer

12812502291 4/6/2021, 8:11:34 AM 4/6/2021, 8:38:10 AM 26m 35s Attendee

William Putman 4/6/2021, 8:11:39 AM 4/6/2021, 8:40:06 AM 28m 27s William.Putman@Proforceindustrial.com Presenter

Jennifer Dodd 4/6/2021, 8:12:50 AM 4/6/2021, 8:38:57 AM 26m 7s jennifer.dodd@elior-na.com Presenter

13162398255 4/6/2021, 8:13:24 AM 4/6/2021, 8:38:57 AM 25m 33s Tara.Nichols@preferredmeals.com Attendee

Natalie Robles 4/6/2021, 8:14:02 AM 4/6/2021, 8:38:38 AM 24m 36s natalie.robles@genuinefoods.com Presenter

Yvette Turner 4/6/2021, 8:14:57 AM 4/6/2021, 8:40:28 AM 25m 30s yvette.turner@preferredmeals.com Presenter

Mike Monteiro - Genuine Foods (Guest) 4/6/2021, 8:15:58 AM 4/6/2021, 8:28:35 AM 12m 37s mike.monteiro@genuinefoods.com Presenter

Tara Nichols 4/6/2021, 8:18:23 AM 4/6/2021, 8:40:37 AM 22m 13s Tara.Nichols@preferredmeals.com Presenter
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